

EXXARO TILES LIMITED

CIN:L26914GJ2008PLC052518

Regd. Office & Unit-2:

Survey No. 169 & 170, Vavdi Harsol Road,
At & Po.: Mahelav, Taluka: Talod,
Sabar Kantha - 383 305, Gujarat, India.

Unit:1

Block No. 204/205, Opp. Hanuman Temple,
Nr. Mahuvad Turning, At & Po. Dabhasa,
Tal. Padara, Dist. Vadodara - 391440, Gujarat, India.



Dated: 10th August 2022

To,
The Listing Department,
BSE Ltd,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai 400 001
Security Code: 543327

To,
The Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza,
Plot No. C/1, G-block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051
Symbol: EXXARO

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement- Q1-FY 2022-23_Unaudited Financial Results

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith clippings of newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2022, published in Financial Express (All Editions) and Financial Express (Ahmedabad Edition), both dated on 10th August 2022

Financial Statement for the quarter ended as mentioned above has also been published on website (www.exxarotiles.com) of the Company.

We are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You

Yours Faithfully

For Exxaro Tiles Limited

 Company Secretary

Mr. Paras Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Mem No: ACS50733

Enclose: Newspaper advertisement of Unaudited Financial Result for the quarter ended on 30th June 2022.

RESTILE CERAMICS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 204, Sakar complex, opp ABS tower, Vaccine Crossing, Old padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat-390015 CIN:L26931GJ1986PLC102350					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 [See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Refer Note 3 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	32.81	63.30	0.87	83.17
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax and/or Exceptional items)	(162.76)	(132.47)	(164.19)	(605.34)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(162.76)	(132.47)	(164.19)	(605.34)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(162.76)	(132.47)	(164.19)	(605.34)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(162.71)	(132.15)	(164.23)	(605.14)
6.	Equity Share Capital	9827.92	9827.92	9827.92	9827.92
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet				(12,741.81)
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing operations-(not annualised)				
	1. Basic:	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.17)	(0.62)
	2. Diluted:	(0.17)	(0.13)	(0.17)	(0.62)
Notes:					
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's web site (www.restile.com)					
(2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 09, 2022.					
(3) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 is the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the quarter ended December 31, 2021, which were subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.					
Place : Chennai			Viren Rathod		
Date : August 09, 2022			Managing Director		

EXXXARO TILES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Harsol Road, Mahelav, Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India. CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 th JUNE 2022 (Rs in Lakhs except per shares data)				
Sr. No.	Particular	Consolidated		
		For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2022	For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2021	For the Year Ended on 31 st March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	6759.10	5213.12	32533.84
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.68	(88.36)	2614.83
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.68	(88.36)	2614.83
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.18	(76.35)	1810.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	107.83	(74.45)	1808.74
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	3355.51	4474.11
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
	1. Basic:	0.24	(0.23)	4.45
	2. Diluted:	0.24	(0.23)	4.45
Notes:				
1. Summarized Standalone unaudited Financial performance of the Company is as under: (Rs in Lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone		
		For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2022	For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2021	For the Year Ended on 31 st March 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	6759.10	5123.12	32533.84
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.94	(88.36)	2615.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.44	(76.35)	1810.50
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	108.09	(74.45)	1809.11
2. The Company's Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these results.				
3. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34") prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulars and notifications issued thereunder.				
4. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.				
On behalf of the Board of Director For, Exxaro Tiles Limited Sd/- Mukeshkumar B. Patel Managing Director				
Date: 09 th August 2022 Place: Sabarkantha				

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT TO THE SHAREHOLDERS OF SYSCHM (INDIA) LIMITED				
Registered Office: - Tehsil Kalka, Dist Panchkula, Bargodam, Haryana, 134109, India)				
Advertisement under Regulation 18(12) in terms of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.				
This Advertisement is being issued by D & A Financial Services (P) Limited ("Manager to the Offer"), for and on behalf of the Acquirer(s) Mr. Virendra Popatlal Shah, Mr. Bhavesh Virendra Shah, Mr. Bimal Virendra Shah, Mr. Dinesh Jagdishchandra Khokhani, Mr. Mahesh Jagdishchandra Khokhani and Mr. Mehul Jagdishchandra Khokhani, (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Acquirers"), pursuant to Regulation 18 (12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations 2011, to acquire shares of Syschem (India) Limited ("SIL"/ "Target Company"). The Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") with respect to the aforementioned offer was published on Thursday, 26th May, 2022, in Financial Express (English-All Editions), Jansatta (Hindi-All Editions), Lakshadweep (Marathi) Mumbai edition and Arth Prakash (Hindi), Chandigarh edition.				
1.	Name of the Target Company	SYSCHM (INDIA) LIMITED		
2.	Name of Acquirers & PACs	Mr. Virendra Popatlal Shah, Mr. Bhavesh Virendra Shah, Mr. Bimal Virendra Shah, Mr. Dinesh Jagdishchandra Khokhani, Mr. Mahesh Jagdishchandra Khokhani and Mr. Mehul Jagdishchandra Khokhani.		
3.	Name of Manager to the Offer	D & A FINANCIAL SERVICES (P) LIMITED		
4.	Name of Registrar to the Offer	BEETAL FINANCIAL & COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.		
5.	Offer Details:			
	a) Date of Opening of the Offer	TUESDAY JULY 12, 2022		
	b) Date of Closure of the Offer	MONDAY JULY 25, 2022		
6.	Last Date of Payment of Consideration	MONDAY, AUGUST 08, 2022		
7.	Details of the Acquisition :			
S. No.	Item	Proposed in the Offer Document		Actual
1.	Offer Price	Rs. 15.50		Rs. 15.50
2.	Aggregate Number of Shares Tendered	8291504		77
3.	Aggregate Number of Shares Accepted	77		77
4.	Size of the Offer (Number of Share Multiplied by Offer Price per share)	Rs. 128518312.00		Rs. 1193.50
5.	Shareholding of the Acquirers and PACs before Agreements/Public Announcement	No. of Shares	%	No. of Shares %
		5363200	21.42%	5363200 21.42%
6.	Shares acquired by way of Agreement/ Preferential Allotment	No. of Shares	%	No. of Shares %
		5500000	17.98	5500000 17.98
7.	Shares Acquired by way of Open Offer	No. of Shares	%	No. of Shares %
		8291504	26.00	8291504 26.00
8.	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement:- No. of Share Acquired Price of the Shares Acquired % of Share acquired	5500000 15.50 17.98	N/A N/A N/A	5500000 15.50 17.98 N/A
9.	Post Offer Shareholding of Acquirer and PACs (5+6+7+8) Post Offer Shares held by existing Promoters	No. of Shares 19154704 6804913	% 60.06% 21.34%	No. of Shares 10863277 6804913 21.34%
10.	Pre and Post Offer Shareholding of Public	Pre Offer 14222287 (56.60%)	Post Offer 5930783 (18.60%)	Pre Offer 14222287 (56.60%) Post Offer 14222210 (44.60%#)
Note:				
1. \$ This percentage has been calculated on the basis of Pre Preferential Capital of the Company which, comprised of 25040400 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each.				
2. # This percentage has been calculated on the basis of emerging/ fully diluted share capital of the Company, which comprised of 31890400 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each. It includes 5500000 equity shares allotted by way of preferential allotment and 1350000 outstanding warrants convertible in to equivalent number of equity shares, pending for conversion held by existing promoters.				
This Post Offer Public Announcement would also be available on SEBI Website at http://www.sebi.gov.in .				
The Acquirers accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and also shall be jointly or severally responsible for the fulfillment of the obligations under the Offer and as laid down in SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto.				
Issued by Manager to the Offer on behalf of Acquirers				
D & A Financial Services (P) Limited 13, Community Centre, East of Kailash, New Delhi - 110065 Tel Nos.: 011-41326121/40167038 E-mail: investors@dnafinserve.com Contact Person: Ms. Radhika Pushkarna				
Place : New Delhi Date : 9 th August, 2022				

GNRC LTD.				
Regd. Office: GNRC Complex, Bhopal, Bhopal-462006, India CIN: UEN118B1985PLC08447 Website: www.gnrcplc.com E-mail: cs.gnrc@gnrcplc.com Phone: +91526-66066				
STATEMENT OF QUARTERLY STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2022 (IN LAKHS IN RS.) (READ WITH REGULATION 32 (4) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6275.25	5837	23,202.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.49	(120.83)	(680.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.49	(120.83)	(2,476.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.69)	(175.20)	(2,629.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.60)	(159.77)	(2,577.54)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,034.34	1,034.34	1,034.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(2,733.92)	(291.54)	(2,709.31)
8	Securities Premium Account	1,143.10	1,143.10	1,143.10
9	Net worth [Basis Section 2(57) of the Companies Act, 2013]	(556.47)	1885.90	(531.87)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,220.92	350.82	3,368.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.78	0.77	0.80
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.36)	(1.69)	(25.43)
	1. Basic:	(0.36)	(1.69)	(25.43)
	2. Diluted:	(0.36)	(1.69)	(25.43)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	70	94.54	60
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	1.67	0.45
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.34	1.79	1.71
For GNRC Ltd.				
The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly standalone unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.gnrcplc.com) and also on the website of the Company (www.gnrcplc.com).				
For the items referred in Regulation 32 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made in the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.gnrcplc.com).				
Date: 30 th August, 2022 Place: Bhopal-462006				

Vardhman
Delivering Excellence Since 1988

VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141010.

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L17111PB1962PLC002463, PAN: AABCV8088P

Website: www.vardhman.com, Email: secretarial.lud@vardhman.com

Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022

(Rs. in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note 2)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5.19	6.92	3.09	34.94
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates and Exceptional items)	3.94	6.05	2.66	31.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (after Exceptional items)	3.94	6.05	2.66	31.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Share of Profit/(Loss) of Associates (after Exceptional items)	94.02	93.74	89.32	429.09
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expenditure) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expenditure) (after tax)]	93.69	82.08	134.56	472.65
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3.19	3.19	3.19	3.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Non controlling interest)	2,867.33	2,773.64	2,274.96	2,773.64
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (in Rs.) (not annualized):				
	(a) Basic	294.58	293.74	279.78	1,344.46
	(b) Diluted	294.58	293.74	279.78	1,344.46

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on website of the Company i.e. www.vardhman.com.
- The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto December 31, 2021.
- Financial results of Vardhman Holdings Limited (Standalone Information):

(Rs. in Crores)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Quarter Ended March 31, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer Note 2)	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	5.19	6.92	3.09	116.83
2	Profit before tax	3.94	6.05	2.66	113.75
3	Net Profit after tax	3.46	3.71	2.49	83.36
4	Total Comprehensive Income	3.13	(7.95)	47.74	126.92

For Vardhman Holdings Limited


Sd/-

(S.P. Oswal)

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Ludhiana

Date : 09.08.2022



SATYA MicroCapital Limited

(CIN: U74899DL1995PLC068688)

Registered Office Address: 519, 5th Floor, DLF Prime Towers, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi-110020, India, Phone No. 011- 49724000, website : www.satyamicrocapital.com

Extract of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30,2022

(Rupees in million unless otherwise stated)

S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		June 30, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1,309.88	704.05	4,015.41
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.48	51.15	435.09
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	61.48	51.15	435.09
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	45.99	36.85	325.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	45.80	36.49	324.29
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	490.64	459.61	490.64
7	Instruments entirely equity in nature	57.00	-	29.85
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	495.32	156.51	448.44
9	Securities Premium Account	5,072.80	3,470.85	4,553.74
10	Net worth	6,115.76	4,086.97	5,522.67
11	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	23,155.67	12,224.76	22,789.33
12	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
13	Debt Equity Ratio (no. of times)	3.79	2.99	4.13
14	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Rs.)			
	1. Basic (EPS)*:	0.94	0.80	7.05
	2. Diluted (DPS)*:	0.88	0.79	6.94
15	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
17	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
18	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.10	1.16	1.25

*The EPS and DPS for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 and June 30, 2021 are not annualised

Notes

1 The above financial results for quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 09, 2022, in accordance with requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended). The financial results was subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company at www.satyamicrocapital.com.

3 For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed through the website link given in point no. 2 above.

4 This extract of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with circular no.SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/0000000637 dated October 5, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of

SATYA MicroCapital Limited

Sd/-

Place : New Delhi

Date: August 09, 2022

Vivek Tiwari

Managing Director, CEO & CIO

GNRC LTD.				
Regd. Office: GNRC Complex, Dispur, Guwahati - 781006, Assam CIN: U05110AT1905PLC020447 Website: www.gnrcngtltd.com E-mail: cs@gnrcngtltd.com Phone: 98536-54939				
STATEMENT OF QUARTERLY STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2022				
(Amounts in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6275.25	5837	23,202.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.49	(120.83)	(680.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.49	(120.83)	(2,476.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(37.69)	(175.20)	(2,629.91)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24.60)	(159.77)	(2,577.54)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1,034.34	1,034.34	1,034.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(2,733.92)	(291.54)	(2,709.31)
8	Securities Premium Account	1,143.10	1,143.10	1,143.10
9	Net worth [Basis Section 2(57) of the Companies Act, 2013]	(556.47)	1885.90	(531.87)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	3,226.92	350.82	3,368.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.78	0.77	0.80
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.36)	(1.69)	(25.43)
13	1. Basic:	(0.36)	(1.69)	(25.43)
13	2. Diluted:	-	-	-
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	70	94.54	60
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.20	1.67	0.45
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.34	1.79	1.71

EXXARO TILES LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Survey No.-169 & 170, Vavdi Harsol Road, Maholav, Talod, Sabarkantha-383 305, Gujarat, India. CIN: L26914GJ2008PLC052518				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30 th JUNE 2022				
(Rs in Lakhs except per shares data)				
Sr. No.	Particular	Consolidated For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31 st March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	6759.10	5123.12	32533.84
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.68	(88.36)	2614.83
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.68	(88.36)	2614.83
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.18	(76.35)	1810.13
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	107.83	(74.45)	1808.74
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4474.11	3355.51	4474.11
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
1. Basic:		0.24	(0.23)	4.45
2. Diluted:		0.24	(0.23)	4.45

Notes:

1. Summarized Standalone unaudited Financial performance of the Company is as under: (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2022 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30 th June 2021 (Unaudited)	For the Year Ended on 31 st March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operation	6759.10	5123.12	32533.84
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	165.94	(88.36)	2615.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.44	(76.35)	1810.50
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	108.09	(74.45)	1809.11

2. The Company's Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 09th August, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of these results.

3. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Indian Accounting Standards 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" ("Ind AS 34") prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulars and notifications issued thereunder.

4. Figures of previous reporting periods have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current reporting period.

On behalf of the Board of Director
For, Exxaro Tiles Limited
Sd/- Mukeshkumar B. Patel
Managing Director

Date: 09th August 2022
Place: Sabarkantha

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED				
Registered Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001 (Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490) Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439 Email : addavid@dataone.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8759.51	8614.88	32935.28
2	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	438.07	1324.65	4729.76
3	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	438.07	1324.65	4729.76
4	Net Profit/(+)/Loss(-) for the period from operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	175.55	1044.54	3525.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	166.44	1035.69	3851.34
6	Equity Share Capital	570.72	570.72	570.72
7	Other Equity	-	-	27376.39
8	Earning Per Equity Share of Rs.10/- each			
(a) Basic (Rs.)		3.08	18.30	61.78
(b) Diluted (Rs.)		3.08	18.30	61.78

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results and notes thereto are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.albertdavidindia.com).

2. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 9th August, 2022. The Limited Review for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LO&DR) Regulations, 2015.

3. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued an unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.

4. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2022 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and those published as reviewed in the nine months period ended on December 31, 2021.

5. The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceutical products and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".

6. Other Income for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 includes loss on fair valuation of financial instruments measured at fair value through Profit & Loss (FVTPL) amounting to Rs.881.77 lakhs.

7. Figures for the previous periods are regrouped to conform to the figures of the current period as and when required in limited context of format of financial results and disclosures thereon specified by SEBI.

For ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
(Dr. T. S. Parmar)
Managing Director & CEO
(DIN : 05118311)

Place : Kolkata
Dated : 9th August, 2022

KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION		
Transport Bhavan, Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023		
E-TENDER NOTICE		
Name of Item	e-Tender ID	Last Date of Bid submission
10.00X20-16 PR Radial Tyre with Tubes and Flaps.	2022_KSRTC_502716_1	06.00 PM 23.08.2022

For the detailed tender document visit:
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in,
www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

sd/-
Chairman & Managing Director
09.08.2022

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED				
CIN - L16900MH2011PLC214448 Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd. Plot No.40, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614 Tel No. +91 22 27566940/41/42, E-Mail: Secretarial@lancernline.com , Website: www.lancernline.com				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022				
[Figures in Rupees-Lakhs]				
S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	20,890.12	21,866.37	58,735.00
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,588.28	1,567.51	346.48
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,588.28	1,567.51	346.48
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,186.16	1,118.59	253.53
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1,185.41	1,101.50	2,693.92
6	Equity Share Capital	3,014.11	3,014.11	1,004.70
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic:		3.94	3.71	2.52
Diluted:		3.94	3.71	2.52

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022
 [Figures in Rupees-Lakhs]

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31st March, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Audited)
1	TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	23,295.00	23,547.15	11,148.82	64,330.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,758.04	1,630.76	410.99	3,986.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,758.04	1,630.76	410.99	3,986.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,329.01	1,163.18	297.39	2,856.28
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1,328.26	1,146.08	297.39	2,878.19
6	Equity Share Capital	3,014.11	3,014.11	1,004.70	3,014.11
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
Basic:		4.41	3.86	2.96	9.61
Diluted:		4.41	3.86	2.96	9.61

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.lancernline.com).

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Lancer Container Lines Limited
Sd/-
Abdul Khaliq Chahalwala
Managing Director
DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
Date : 9th August, 2022

G G ENGINEERING LIMITED					
CIN - L28900MH2006PLC159174 REGD OFF: Office No. 203, 2nd Floor, Shivam Chambers Coop Soc Ltd. S.V Road, Goregaon West, Near Sahara Apartment Mumbai MH-400104, PH NO: +91 7669318144 EMAIL - gg.engg4321@gmail.com					
UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022					
Figures in Lacs (except share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Jun-22	31-Mar-22	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-22
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations				
a.	Revenue from Operations	1,212.65	827.58	479.19	2,255.33
2	Total Income	28.27	15.55	0.08	41.98
3	Total Income	1,240.92	843.13	479.27	2,297.31
4	Total Expenses	1,182.15	616.68	507.81	2,255.09
5	Profit Before Exceptional Items and Tax	58.77	226.45	(28.54)	42.22
6	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-
7	Profit/ (Loss) Before Tax	58.77	226.45	(28.54)	42.22
8	Tax Expense/(Benefits):				
i.	Current Tax	-	9.05	-	11.39
ii.	Deferred Tax	-	(30.64)	-	(30.64)
iii.	Previous Year Income Tax	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expense (i+ii+iii)	-	(21.59)	-	(19.25)
9	Net Profit/(Loss) from continuing operations (7-8)	58.77	248.04	(28.54)	61.47
10	Profit/(loss) for the period	58.77	248.04	(28.54)	61.47
11	Total Other Comprehensive Income	0.12	1.63	0.14	1.87
12	Total comprehensive income (Comprising Profit (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	58.89	249.67	(28.40)	63.34
13	Profit for the period attributable to:				
14	Other comprehensive income for the period attributable to:	0.12	1.63	0.14	1.87
15	Total comprehensive income for the period attributable to:	58.89	249.66	(28.40)	63.33
16	Earning per Equity Share:				
	Equity shares of par value Rs 1 each				
	Basic	0.07	0.48	(0.06)	0.61
	Diluted	0.07	0.48	(0.06)	0.61

***Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2022**

Notes:

1. The consolidated financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the Act) read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

2. The above Quarterly results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held in August 09, 2022. The Statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

For G G Engineering Limited
sd/-
ATUL
Whole-Time Director
DIN: 08295088

Place: New Delhi
Date: 09.08.2022

STERLING TOOLS LIMITED									
Registered Office : UNIT NO. 515, DLF TOWER A, JASOLA DISTRICT CENTER, NEW DELHI-110025 CIN: L29222DL1979PLC009668, Website: www.stlfasteners.com Ph: 0129-2270621-25, Email Id.: csec@stlfasteners.com									
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2022									
(₹ Lakhs, except per share data)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated				
		UNAUDITED RESULTS		AUDITED RESULTS	UNAUDITED RESULTS		AUDITED RESULTS		
		3 Months Ended		Year Ended	3 Months Ended		Year Ended		
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	13,833.73	13,945.15	9,043.92	47,462.55	17,462.52	17,009.28	9,070.98	51,260.97
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,202.36	998.53	576.44	3,966.58	1,293.01	911.65	421.35	3,476.68
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,202.36	998.53	576.44	3,966.58	1,293.01	911.65	421.35	3,476.68
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	885.34	760.70	447.95	2,972.81	958.02	688.39	312.57	2,553.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	883.89	966.57	458.08	3,209.05	956.57	896.11	322.70	2,791.65
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48	720.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet for the Previous Year				35,591.47				34,857.86
8	Earnings Per Share (Rs. 2/- each)- (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	Basic and Diluted	2.46	2.11	1.24	8.25	2.66	1.91	0.87	7.09

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Audited/Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed format of the Financial Results of the company is available on the website of BSE Limited (BSE) (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (www.nseindia.com) and the Company (www.stlfasteners.com).

2. The standalone and consolidate results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on August 09, 2022.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
STERLING TOOLS LIMITED
sd/-
Anil Aggarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN No. 0002